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Flügger at a glance

Selected 2023/24 numbers (continuing operations)

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

Flügger’s business model

Own stores

Franchise stores

E-commerce

DIY/BM chains etc.

Sales channelsProduction

BtB

BtC

Customers

R&D

Brand examples

Full-time employees

1.653

No. factories

7

Markets

17

No. stores

332

Revenue mDKK

2.208

EBIT mDKK

68

DIY / BM

Brand shops

Private 

label
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Flügger has over the past 10 years slowly shifted revenue from the 
Nordics to growth markets in Poland/internationally and via acquisitions

Revenue per market area (mDKK)

1) Incl. Iceland; 2) Unicell International and Eskaro Group

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

’13/14 ’14/15 ’15/16 ’16/17 ’17/18 ’18/19 ’19/20 ’20/21 ’21/22 ’22/23 ’23/24

1,924
1,833 1,850 1,849 1,818 1,824

1,895

2,162

2,520 2,550

2,208

Acquisitions2

Developing countries

Nordics1

+10%

CAGR (%) 

’13/14 - ’23/24

-2%

Key trends 

towards 2030

The professional 

segment will take 

share from the DIY 

segment (globally)

Long-term growth 

within decorative 

paints expected 

globally

Sustainability, 

brand and quality 

are increasingly 

demanded by both  

B2B og B2C

1

2

3



13.07

3.77
STRATEGIC ASPIRATION 

Being the preferred choice of painters and quality-oriented 

consumers​ by offering sustainable and color-inspiring solutions

STRATEGIC PRIORITIES 

Flügger Organic

Simplify business operations 

to reduce complexity

Build robustness in our

operational backbone

Win core segments and 

expand market reach

NORDICS

Leverage and build 

brand value

Scale proven playbook 

for profitable growth

INTERNATIONAL

OPERATING MODEL

BRAND

4



13.07

3.77

5

13.07

3.77

Flügger Organic sustainability targets and areas are in natural 
continuation of previous strategy ‘Going Green’

Focus areas and selected sustanability targets

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

ReColor Paint
100% eco-labelled 

paint by 2030
 reate   y  ai e  erra

fro  t e  oun  ro ect

ReColor Packaging
95% of packaging in 

recycled plastic by 2030

 reate   y   an
fro  t e  oun  ro ect

ReColor Value Chain
CO2-neutral by 2050

(% reduction pr. liter wet good)

 reate   y  il   ui 
fro  t e  oun  ro ect

’23/24

’22/23

’21/22

’20/21

83%

82%

76%

73%

’23/24

’22/23

’21/22

’20/21

30%

20%

11%

5%

’23/24

’22/23

’21/22

’20/21

50%

47%

41%

47%

Exa ples fro  custo ers’ perspective
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Seasonal business with a gradual normalization after Covid uptake and 
post-Covid supply crisis

Quarterly EBIT development (mDKK)

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

Full-year EBIT development (mDKK)

-250

-200

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

200

250

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

EBIT EBIT LTM 

Q4 

19/20

Q4 

20/21

Q4 

21/22

Q4 

22/23

Q4 

23/24

EBIT EBIT, LTM

41

83

108

-8

68

’18/19 ’19/20 ’20/21 ’21/22 ’22/23 ’23/24 24/25 G

228

75-95

173

Eskaro Ukraine
/ write-down

Estimated 
effect of Covid
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Positive development in cash flow and debt reduction

Significant increase in cash flow

1) Excl. leasing

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

Significant reduction of NIBD, which remains a priority

1.8x

7.8x

2.6x

2.1x

’21/22 ’22/23 ’23/24 ’23/24 adj.

367

471

379

342

NIBD (ekskl. leasing) NIBD /EBITDA1)

Adj. for loan 

repayment from 

divested business 

just after annual 

report80 88

194

-265

-84
-66

’21/22 ’22/23 ’23/24

Cash flow from operations

Cash flow from investments
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Good start to 2024/25 – sticking to the plan in Q1;
double-digit growth internationally, sustaining position in Nordics

Q1 sales performance per segment (May – July 2024), mDKK

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

67 70

155 150

207 204

2023/24 2024/25

429 424

-1%

73
89

33

35

2023/24 2024/25

106

124
+18%

47
55

32
25

7

2023/24

7

2024/25

86 87

+2%

Nordic International Partnerships

Other

Other

Growth amongst consumers, decline in prof

▪ Decline in professional segment in Denmark 

& Sweden, whereas consumers grow

▪ Currency positively impacting +1%

Growth across customer segments

▪ Poland grow across consumers and prof

▪ Good momentum in Export

▪ Currency positively impacting +5%

Growth in Poland, tough environment for Eskaro

▪ 16% growth in Unicell International

▪ Ukraine increasingly affected by the war

▪ Currency positively impacting +1%
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2024/25 Outlook & Financial guidance

2024/25 Outlook and priorities

By nature, all forward looking statements involve risk and uncertainty because they relate to future events that are often beyond the Group’s control

This presentation does not constitute any recommendation on buying or selling any securities related to Flügger, nor has this material been audited

HC Andersen Capital Investor Seminar 

▪ The outlook for the future is cautiously 
optimistic with expectations of continued 
normalizing margin levels

Revenue 2,200m – 2,400m

EBIT 75m – 95m

Financial guidance 2024/25

Flügger Group

Win small- & medium-sized painter in Nordics

Increased international growth via new Export 
initiatives and stores footprint in Poland

Expand partnerships with builder’s merchants 
in Nordics

Further reduction of debt level

2024/25 priorities

1

2

3

4

+0-9%
vs. LY

+10-40%
vs. LY



Thank you for listening

Questions can also be sent to IR@flugger.com
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